
DATE DAY 

February 10 Monday 

February 14 Friday 

February 17 Monday 

February 21 Friday 

February 24 Monday 

February 27-29 Thur-Sat 

March 5-7 Thur-Sat 

March 12-14 Thur-Sat 

March 19 Thursday 

March 26 Thursday 

April 2 Thursday 

April 8 Wednesday 

April 16 Thursday 

April 23 Thursday 

April 30 Thursday 

WALLER HIGH SCHOOL 
2020 JUNIOR VARSITY 
BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Stratford (S) Away 6:00 p.m. 

Montgomery (S) Away 6:00 p.m. 

Cypress Falls (S) Home 6:30 p.m. 

Klein Cain (S) Away 6:30 p.m. 

Bellville Home 5:00 p.m. 

Magnolia/Magnolia West Tournament Away TBA 

Burton Tournament Away TBA 

Bryan Tournament Away TBA 

*Magnolia Away 4:30 p.m./7:00 p.m. 

*Bryan Rudder Home 4:30 p.m./7:00 p.m. 

*A&M Consolidated Home 4:30 p.m./7:00 p.m. 

*College Station Away 4:30 p.m./7:00 p.m. 

*Magnolia West Home 4:30 p.m./7:00 p.m. 

*Katy Paetow Away 4:30 p.m./7:00 p.m. 

*Brenham Home 4:30 p.m./7:00 p.m. 

* All District Games are Double Headers, (S) Scrimmage 

Head Coach: 
Assistant Coach: 
J.V. Coach: 

Rodney Loewe 
Eric Geigley 
T.J. Dillon 

Sophomore Coach: Tim Spradlin 
Athletic Trainer: Chris Aguilar 

Ashley Enneking 

Athletic Coordinator: Gene Johnson 
Principal : Stephanie Fletcher 

Athletic Director: Jim Phillips 
Athletic Secretary: Diana Jones 

Superintendent: Kevin Moran 


